
1 1 300m  
1 95 2 Luke Dorrel Aldershot Farnham & District SM 33.80
2 345 6 David Ryan Herne Hill Harriers SM 35.64
3 300 1 Dan Trueman Stroud & District AC SM 35.67
4 242 5 Joshua Pearson Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U20M 35.83
5 38 4 Matt Billington Southampton Athletic Club SM 35.87
6 261 3 Daniel Ryan Herne Hill Harriers SM 36.83

1 2 300m  
1 232 6 Ridwaan Omar Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U20M 37.79
2 8 2 Ethan Adisi-Musgrove Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U17M 38.95
3 36 4 Trey Bennett Slough Junior AC U15B 39.17
4 341 3 Oliver Cloherty Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U17M 39.23
5 269 1 Naman Sharma Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U20M 39.48
6 208 5 Ewan Maxwell Vale Of Aylesbury AC U15B 40.05

1 3 300m  
1 199 5 Victory Mabungu Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow SM 38.46
2 307 4 Alastair Walls Vale Of Aylesbury AC U15B 39.80
3 146 1 Dylan Harris Reading AC SM 40.85
4 186 6 Darcey Kuypers Medway and Maidstone AC SW 40.89
5 213 2 Emma Morris Bracknell AC U17W 41.23
6 176 3 Indraneel Kandlagunta Slough Junior AC U15B 41.52

1 4 300m  
1 314 5 George Whincup Vale Of Aylesbury Ac U15B 41.83
2 174 4 Abbie Jones Maidenhead AC U20W 43.10
3 289 2 Hannah Stone Bracknell Ac U17W 43.36
4 30 1 Emily Barrett Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow SW 44.28
5 317 6 Kyra White Enfield and Haringey A C SW 44.94
6 161 3 Danny Hodge Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow SM 47.03

1 5 300m  
1 268 6 Adam Sfendla Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U15B 44.29
2 299 4 Lucy Townson Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H A SW 44.61
3 241 2 Jasmine Pattison Aldershot Farnham & District U15G 45.55
4 74 5 Tyra Coker Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U15G 46.33
5 33 1 Florence Baulk Woking AC U20W 47.05
6 259 3 Lily Rolfe Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U17W 48.85

1 6 300m  
1 287 5 Jack Staunton Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U15B 44.14
2 196 4 Millie Loran Hillingdon AC U15G 46.80
3 245 3 Zachary Phillips Hillingdon AC U15B 48.20
4 128 2 Freya Gray Bracknell AC U15G 49.15
5 195 1 Alessia Locke Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U20W 49.45
6 125 7 Lydia Godfrey Reading AC U15G 49.96
7 106 6 Georgina Ellis Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow SW 51.28

2 1 400m  



1 145 6 Toby Harries Brighton Phoenix SM 48.72
2 301 3 Luke Turner Bracknell AC U17M 51.74
3 276 5 Matthew Smith Swindon Harriers U20M 54.06
4 198 1 Owen Lythell Avon Valley Runners U17M 55.83
5 179 2 Luke Kempton Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & AC U17M 58.33
6 181 4 Rebecca Killip Southampton University Athletic SW 1:02.34

2 2 400m  
1 47 3 Jake Brech Slough Junior AC U20M 56.97
2 151 1 Pearse Hegarty Reading AC U17M 58.45
3 298 4 Ethan Towers Maidenhead AC U15B 1:00.69
4 139 6 Reuben Hahn Reading AC U15B 1:01.06
5 309 5 Katy Warren Dacorum & Tring AC SW 1:02.26
6 285 2 Peter Stansbury Dacorum & Tring AC SM 1:02.78

3 1 100m -0.2 M/S
1 239 6 Tyler Panton Woking AC U17M 11.00
2 14 1 Dominic Ariyo-Francis Woking AC U17M 11.21
3 96 3 Anthony Douglas City of Stoke AC U17M 11.35
4 57 2 Ben Brownlee Hillingdon AC U17M 11.51
5 191 4 Justin Leung Oxford City AC SM 11.78

DNS 61 5 Shanice Canniegieter-Jackson Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U15G

3 2 100m -0.7 M/S
1 256 2 Kaif Rizvi Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U17M 11.51
2 188 1 Aaron Lawrence Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U20M 11.79
3 342 6 Rory Naylor Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U20M 11.96
4 169 4 Ekene Ijeomah Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U17M 12.06
5 252 3 Zach Richardson Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U15B 12.46
6 214 5 Lukesha Morris Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow SW 12.56

3 3 100m -0.8 M/S
1 282 1 James Spicer Chiltern Harriers AC U17M 11.93
2 25 5 Kenneth Ball Woking AC U20M 11.98
3 236 4 Sean Over Aldershot Farnham & District U15B 12.15
4 62 3 Oliver Carroll Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow SM 12.50
4 16 6 Ayoola Babalola Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U20W 12.50
6 168 2 Fuad Iddi Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U20M 13.04

3 4 100m -0.2 M/S
1 19 4 James Badham Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U17M 12.21
2 129 6 Sam Green Bracknell AC U17M 12.41
3 36 3 Trey Bennett Slough Junior AC U15B 12.52
4 58 1 Izzy Bryant Southampton Athletic Club SW 12.53
5 340 5 Pelumi Babalola . U17M 12.54
6 288 2 Alexander Stirzaker Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U15B 13.19

3 5 100m -0.3 M/S
1 49 4 Jonathan Brew Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U17M 12.53
2 274 3 Jodie Smith Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U20W 12.65



3 34 2 Kennedy Bays Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow SW 13.18
4 13 5 Laura Aregbe Harrow AC SW 13.20
5 84 1 Christopher Davies Watford Harriers U15B 13.46
6 187 6 Rachel Laurie Chichester Runners & AC U20W 13.65

3 6 100m -1.6 M/S
1 324 1 Liana Williams Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U15G 13.25
2 114 6 Javier Fimia Maidenhead AC U15B 13.26
3 217 3 Chrissy Murray Watford Harriers U17W 13.39
4 234 4 Shanelle Onestas Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U17W 13.48
5 244 2 Olivia Phelps Maidenhead AC U17W 13.83
6 339 5 Sophia Sood Team Hounslow U17W 13.87

3 7 100m -1.1 M/S
1 226 4 Adnan Nuhu Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U15B 13.08
2 176 6 Indraneel Kandlagunta Slough Junior AC U15B 13.24
3 115 5 Lisa Fitzpatrick Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & AC SW 13.58
4 174 3 Abbie Jones Maidenhead AC U20W 13.65
5 255 1 Charlotte Rigby Chiltern Harriers AC U17W 13.73
6 273 2 Kaya Slater Reading AC U15G 13.73

3 8 100m -1.0 M/S
1 284 2 Marcus Stansbury Dacorum & Tring AC U17M 13.36
2 164 4 Fleur Hollyer Chichester Runners & AC U17W 13.60
3 103 1 Esther Egharevba Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U20W 13.95
4 238 3 Isla Page Maidenhead AC U15G 14.08
5 122 6 Katie Gill Cardiff Archers U15G 14.09
6 267 5 Louie Seamons Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U15B 14.32

3 9 100m -0.9 M/S
1 203 4 Nick Mannke Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U15B 12.95
2 100 2 Omatsola Dudu Watford Harriers U15B 13.21
3 175 3 Hershel Joshi Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U15B 13.42
4 297 6 Jemma Thomson None U15G 13.68
5 197 1 Chanel Lovelock Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U15G 14.21
6 216 5 Aimee Munt Slough Junior AC U15G 14.51

3 10 100m -0.8 M/S
1 332 2 Madisyn Woodley Slough Junior AC U15G 13.61
2 229 3 Tara Offside Chiltern Harriers AC U17W 13.88
3 150 6 Taliah Headley-Jones Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U17W 14.00
4 343 5 Damilola Oyekan Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U15G 14.73
5 22 1 Sebastian Baker Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U15B 14.84
6 147 4 Jasmine Hatch Bracknell AC U15G 15.11

3 11 100m -1.0 M/S
1 135 2 Demari Gumbs Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U15B 13.72
2 17 5 Anna Babis Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U15G 13.81
3 262 1 Abigail Rylance Sneddon Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U17W 14.44
4 54 4 Cameron Brooks Watford Harriers U15B 14.49



5 27 6 Nina Balut Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U15G 14.72
6 160 3 Cami Ho Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U15G 14.80

3 12 100m -1.0 M/S
1 263 2 Carla Salandy Hillingdon AC U15G 14.94
2 271 1 Aedan Sharp Slough Junior AC U13B 15.03
3 26 5 Michael Ball Woking AC SM 15.18
4 283 3 Oliver Spicer Chiltern Harriers AC U13B 15.55
5 220 4 Richard Newman Avon Valley Runners SM 16.35
6 82 6 Mia Davda Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U15G 17.31

3 13 100m -0.6 M/S
1 233 5 Otis Omoniyi Watford Harriers U15B 12.84
2 81 3 Nia Darroux-Allen Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U17W 14.30
3 323 2 Xavier Williams Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U13B 14.34
4 251 1 Mia-nuru Raczkevy-Eotvos Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U15G 14.43
5 123 4 Abhiraj Gill Slough Junior AC U13B 15.12
6 250 6 Roza Raczkevy-Eotvos Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U15G 15.33

3 14 100m -0.2 M/S
1 178 1 Maya Kara Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U17W 13.57
2 230 6 Damilola Ogunlana Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U15G 14.68
3 61 Shanice Canniegieter-Jackson Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U15G 14.72
4 91 2 Rashaad-malique Derby Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U13B 14.79
5 138 5 Laurence Hahn Reading AC U13B 15.01
6 158 3 Devon Hill Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U13B 15.85
7 246 4 Luke Pleace Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U13B 17.37

4 1 75m -1.4 M/S
1 134 2 Demara Gumbs Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U13G 11.18
2 111 5 Hebe Evans Hillingdon AC U13G 11.57
3 333 3 Mia Woodley Slough Junior AC U13G 11.61
4 18 1 Samuel Babis Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U11B 11.72
5 266 4 Joshua Sealy Unattached U11B 13.03

DNS 286 6 Molly Staunton Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U13G

4 2 75m -1.1 M/S
1 97 2 Constance Dowling Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U13G 11.69
2 23 5 Finlay Baker Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U11B 11.92
3 253 3 Rudi Richardson Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U13G 11.96
4 321 6 Emilia Wilkinson Slough Junior AC U13G 12.30
5 293 4 Matthew Sutcliffe Hillingdon AC U11B 13.25

4 3 75m -1.4 M/S
1 292 6 Jazzy Summer Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U13G 10.90
2 295 2 Jessica Tambling Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U13G 11.69
3 249 3 Cerys Price Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U13G 11.92
4 190 4 Florence Lee-Rubis Slough Junior AC U13G 12.40
5 124 5 Sariah Gill Slough Junior AC U11G 13.41



4 4 75m -0.9 M/S
1 167 6 Sophie Hutchings Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U13G 11.38
2 113 2 Gerard Evans-Rodriguez Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U11B 12.03
3 166 Elise House Aldershot Farnham & District U13G 12.32
4 177 5 Akhil Kandlagunta Slough Junior AC U11B 12.61
5 132 3 Charlotte Grosse Chiltern Harriers AC U11G 12.73
6 32 4 Anokhi Bassi Slough Junior AC U11G 14.37

5 1 800m
1 109 Cameron Enser Bracknell AC U17M 2:00.11
2 9 Aidan Aherne St Mary's Richmond AC U17M 2:01.59
3 154 Edward Henderson Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U17M 2:03.67
4 189 Joshua H Lee Hillingdon AC U17M 2:05.60
5 180 Charlie Kershaw Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U20M 2:06.16
6 44 Lucas Boyt Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U20M 2:06.52
7 302 Charlie Turner Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U17M 2:14.85
8 291 Mark Stringer Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U20M 2:18.97

5 2 800m
1 198 8 Owen Lythell Avon Valley Runners U17M 2:08.65
2 108 1 Edward Enser Bracknell AC U15B 2:09.06
3 208 3 Ewan Maxwell Vale Of Aylesbury AC U15B 2:09.66
4 307 6 Alastair Walls Vale Of Aylesbury AC U15B 2:13.12
5 116 7 Nathan Fitzpatrick Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U20M 2:13.73
6 319 4 Clive Wickham Hillingdon AC SM 2:16.87
7 63 5 Amelia Casey Thames Valley Harriers U20W 2:18.57

5 3 800m  
1 179 2 Luke Kempton Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & AC U17M 2:19.84
2 260 4 Nathan Rollins Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U13B 2:23.18
3 93 7 Ben Dewar Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U13B 2:25.37
4 280 3 Toby Spencer Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U15B 2:25.74
5 329 8 Isaac Wong Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U17M 2:26.50
6 48 1 Orla Brennan Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U20W 2:27.61
7 20 5 Daya Baga Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U15G 2:28.21
8 143 6 Tia Hansford Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U17W 2:30.21

5 4 800m  
1 330 6 Daniel Wood Avon Valley Runners U17M 2:26.00
2 221 5 Holly Newman Avon Valley Runners SW 2:28.95
3 40 3 Ethan Bolter Avon Valley Runners U17M 2:30.46
4 68 4 Summer Chapman Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U13G 2:31.00
5 105 7 Luca Elliott Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U17M 2:32.45
6 64 1 Madeleine Casey Thames Valley Harriers U17W 2:32.62
7 265 8 Daisy Schotting-robinson Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U20W 2:35.84
8 259 2 Lily Rolfe Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U17W 2:41.99

5 5 800m  
1 77 Declan Connolly Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U17M 2:11.16
2 46 8 Max Brech Slough Junior AC U17M 2:26.35



3 149 6 Isabel Haycock Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U15G 2:28.80
4 222 4 Ella Newman Reading AC U15G 2:29.87
5 207 3 Isabelle Martin Abingdon AC U15G 2:30.11
6 322 2 Freya Willcox Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U15G 2:32.15
7 335 1 Hannah Woolley Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U15G 2:36.44
8 21 7 Annabel Bailey Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U13G 2:38.05
9 78 5 Amy Cooper Aldershot Farnham & District U13G 2:38.52

5 6 800m  
1 332 1 Madisyn Woodley Slough Junior AC U15G 2:41.15
2 15 2 Samuel Austin Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U15B 2:41.66
3 94 5 Alexander Didaskalou Aldershot Farnham & District U13B 2:42.06
4 338 4 Cherilee Doyle Hillingdon AC U13G 2:46.08
5 223 6 Billy Newman Reading AC U13B 2:48.04
6 159 3 Eden Hill Slough Junior AC U15G 2:50.49
7 333 7 Mia Woodley Slough Junior AC U13G 3:01.89
8 331 8 Louise Wood Avon Valley Runners U15G 3:19.58

5 7 800m  
1 157 5 Marcus Hibbins Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U13B 2:34.81
2 138 4 Laurence Hahn Reading AC U13B 2:45.91
3 185 6 Maanya Kumar Hillingdon AC U13G 2:50.45
4 126 2 Samuel Golding Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U13B 2:55.33
5 132 3 Charlotte Grosse Chiltern Harriers AC U11G 3:05.91

DNS 18 1 Samuel Babis Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U11B

5 8 800m  
1 247 3 Lily Porter Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U20W 2:46.24
2 294 4 Eloisa Symonds Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U13G 2:49.62
3 312 5 Millie Wellington Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U13G 2:59.02
4 190 1 Florence Lee-Rubis Slough Junior AC U13G 3:04.91
5 321 6 Emilia Wilkinson Slough Junior AC U13G 3:07.74
6 202 2 David Manning Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U13B 3:11.42

5 9 800m  
1 37 4 Caleb Berry Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U15B 2:36.98
2 324 3 Liana Williams Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U15G 2:45.53
3 87 1 Daisy Davis Avon Valley Runners U17W 2:49.80
4 308 2 Simon Ward Hillingdon AC U13B 2:57.66
5 293 5 Matthew Sutcliffe Hillingdon AC U11B 3:02.14

6 1 150m -1.5 M/S
1 6 5 Tomi Adejuwon Reading AC U13G 20.69
2 102 6 Emillie Edwards Bracknell AC U13G 22.77
3 111 4 Hebe Evans Hillingdon AC U13G 23.25
4 97 1 Constance Dowling Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U13G 23.54
5 253 3 Rudi Richardson Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U13G 24.23
6 293 2 Matthew Sutcliffe Hillingdon AC U11B 26.26

DNS 286 7 Molly Staunton Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U13G



6 2 150m -0.5 M/S
1 292 1 Jazzy Summer Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U13G 21.33
2 75 3 Debbie Coker Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U13G 22.29
3 185 5 Maanya Kumar Hillingdon AC U13G 23.43
4 166 6 Elise House Aldershot Farnham & District U13G 24.36
5 177 2 Akhil Kandlagunta Slough Junior AC U11B 25.69
6 124 7 Sariah Gill Slough Junior AC U11G 27.16
7 32 4 Anokhi Bassi Slough Junior AC U11G 30.52

7 1 200m +0.1 M/S
1 14 2 Dominic Ariyo-Francis Woking AC U17M 22.33
2 239 5 Tyler Panton Woking AC U17M 22.35
3 96 4 Anthony Douglas City of Stoke AC U17M 22.47
4 57 6 Ben Brownlee Hillingdon AC U17M 22.69
5 300 1 Dan Trueman Stroud & District AC SM 22.77
6 188 3 Aaron Lawrence Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U20M 23.71

7 2 200m -1.1 M/S
1 256 2 Kaif Rizvi Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U17M 23.16
2 191 4 Justin Leung Oxford City AC SM 23.76
3 25 6 Kenneth Ball Woking AC U20M 24.26
4 8 5 Ethan Adisi-Musgrove Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U17M 24.46
5 79 1 Frank Cotter Bracknell AC U17M 24.50

DNS 313 3 Daniel Weston Aldershot Farnham & District U20M

7 3 200m -0.1 M/S
1 199 4 Victory Mabungu Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow SM 24.47
2 19 6 James Badham Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U17M 24.77
3 236 1 Sean Over Aldershot Farnham & District U15B 24.78
4 58 2 Izzy Bryant Southampton Athletic Club SW 25.96

DNS 205 3 Peter Marlow Bracknell AC SM
DNS 282 5 James Spicer Chiltern Harriers AC U17M

7 4 200m -1.0 M/S
1 232 5 Ridwaan Omar Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U20M 24.98
2 214 4 Lukesha Morris Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow SW 25.98
3 146 3 Dylan Harris Reading AC SM 26.21
4 168 2 Fuad Iddi Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U20M 26.26

DNS 327 1 Adam Winstanley Chiltern Harriers AC U15B
DNS 169 6 Ekene Ijeomah Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U17M

7 5 200m +0.4 M/S
1 36 6 Trey Bennett Slough Junior AC U15B 24.87
2 16 1 Ayoola Babalola Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U20W 25.12
3 340 3 Pelumi Babalola . U17M 25.26
4 12 4 Vanessa Ansuaa Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers U17W 26.59
5 187 2 Rachel Laurie Chichester Runners & AC U20W 27.78

DNS 129 5 Sam Green Bracknell AC U17M

7 6 200m -0.6 M/S



1 303 5 Adam Ulhaq Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U17M 25.44
2 84 6 Christopher Davies Watford Harriers U15B 26.73
3 328 3 Witheat Freya Witheat Watford Harriers U17W 27.39
4 217 1 Chrissy Murray Watford Harriers U17W 27.51
5 135 2 Demari Gumbs Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U15B 28.37

DNS 318 4 Emily Whybrow Reading AC U20W

7 7 200m -0.5 M/S
1 203 4 Nick Mannke Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U15B 26.0
2 114 1 Javier Fimia Maidenhead AC U15B 26.1
2 176 5 Indraneel Kandlagunta Slough Junior AC U15B 26.1
4 34 3 Kennedy Bays Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow SW 27.3
5 339 6 Sophia Sood Team Hounslow U17W 28.3
6 152 2 Emily Helsby Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U17W 30.0

7 8 200m -0.6 M/S
1 175 2 Hershel Joshi Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U15B 26.98
2 164 4 Fleur Hollyer Chichester Runners & AC U17W 27.84
3 244 3 Olivia Phelps Maidenhead AC U17W 27.96
4 268 6 Adam Sfendla Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U15B 28.17
5 234 1 Shanelle Onestas Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U17W 28.39
6 115 5 Lisa Fitzpatrick Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & AC SW 28.74

7 9 200m -0.5 M/S
1 226 5 Adnan Nuhu Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U15B 26.32
2 314 6 George Whincup Vale Of Aylesbury Ac U15B 26.75
3 67 3 Anna Chalmers Slough Junior AC U17W 26.85
4 297 1 Jemma Thomson None U15G 27.83
5 122 4 Katie Gill Cardiff Archers U15G 29.42

DNS 37 2 Caleb Berry Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U15B

7 10 200m -1.4 M/S
1 298 1 Ethan Towers Maidenhead AC U15B 27.14
2 284 5 Marcus Stansbury Dacorum & Tring AC U17M 27.77
3 229 2 Tara Offside Chiltern Harriers AC U17W 28.35
4 241 4 Jasmine Pattison Aldershot Farnham & District U15G 28.52
5 103 3 Esther Egharevba Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U20W 28.95

DNS 238 6 Isla Page Maidenhead AC U15G

7 11 200m -0.9 M/S
1 120 2 Oscar Friedmann Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U15B 27.85
2 287 5 Jack Staunton Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U15B 28.09
3 17 1 Anna Babis Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U15G 28.53
4 267 6 Louie Seamons Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U15B 29.92
5 216 3 Aimee Munt Slough Junior AC U15G 30.04
6 159 4 Eden Hill Slough Junior AC U15G 30.52

7 12 200m -0.8 M/S
1 137 6 Monty Gurney Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U15B 27.50
2 273 4 Kaya Slater Reading AC U15G 28.93



3 323 2 Xavier Williams Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U13B 29.34
4 337 5 Yuri Zykov Hillingdon AC U15B 30.23
5 245 1 Zachary Phillips Hillingdon AC U15B 30.87
6 343 3 Damilola Oyekan Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U15G 30.92

7 13 200m -0.5 M/S
1 54 2 Cameron Brooks Watford Harriers U15B 29.69
2 271 1 Aedan Sharp Slough Junior AC U13B 30.27
3 263 6 Carla Salandy Hillingdon AC U15G 31.22
4 158 4 Devon Hill Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U13B 32.00
5 26 5 Michael Ball Woking AC SM 32.23

DNS 220 3 Richard Newman Avon Valley Runners SM

7 14 200m -0.8 M/S
1 233 2 Otis Omoniyi Watford Harriers U15B 26.65
2 178 1 Maya Kara Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U17W 27.80
3 91 3 Rashaad-malique Derby Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U13B 28.01
4 251 4 Mia-nuru Raczkevy-Eotvos Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U15G 29.15
5 123 5 Abhiraj Gill Slough Junior AC U13B 31.71
6 283 6 Oliver Spicer Chiltern Harriers AC U13B 32.13

8 1 1500m  
1 279 8 Dylan Spencer Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U17M 4:07.31
2 28 9 Will Barnicoat Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow SM 4:08.51
3 257 10 Michael Robbins Newbury AC SM 4:22.65
4 101 3 Isabel Dye Thames Valley Harriers SW 4:32.69
5 136 5 Aryan Gupta Reading AC U17M 4:34.66
6 290 6 Liam Stone Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U17M 4:39.05
7 76 7 Martha Collings Woking AC U17W 4:41.58
8 24 4 Laurie Baker Reading AC U17M 4:53.80

8 2 1500m  
1 117 7 Noah Fletcher Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U17M 4:31.20
2 153 5 Samuel Helsby Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U17M 4:45.30
3 206 4 Olivia Martin Abingdon AC U15G 4:45.86
4 193 10 Edward Lewis Reading AC U15B 4:47.85
5 1 9 Julian Abass Bracknell AC U15B 4:49.43
6 92 8 Charlotte Dewar Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U15G 4:50.26
7 148 3 Jessica Hatch Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U15G 5:05.14
8 29 6 Ted Barnicoat Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U15B 5:07.68

8 3 1500m  
1 173 10 Samuel Johnston Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U15B 4:47.97
2 46 9 Max Brech Slough Junior AC U17M 5:06.29
3 42 3 Charlotte Borgars Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U15G 5:06.99
4 85 5 Ella Davies Swansea Harriers U15G 5:11.19
5 98 8 Emma Downie Newbury AC U20W 5:11.29
6 65 4 Alannah Chadwick Reading AC U17W 5:18.30
7 277 7 Juliet Soane Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow SW 5:22.41
8 80 6 Isabelle Craven Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U17W 5:27.21



8 4 1500m  
1 39 6 Luke Birdseye Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U15B 4:35.92
2 192 9 Oliver Lewis Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U15B 4:55.62
3 219 8 Satvik Nath Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U15B 4:59.66
4 83 4 Jemima Davies Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U15G 5:21.73
5 99 7 Rebecca Downie Newbury AC SW 5:25.99
6 264 2 Lily Schotting Robinson Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U20W 5:30.65
7 125 5 Lydia Godfrey Reading AC U15G 5:32.86
8 201 3 Carla Manning Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow U15G 5:33.35



WSE&H Open Graded Meeting, Sunday 7th April, 2019
at Thames Valley Athletic Stadium, Eton v1

Place Bib No First Name Last Name Age Group Club Distance / Height
Throw 
Weight

Long Jump U11 Girls NS = no show
1 132 Charlotte Grosse U11G_LJ Chiltern Harriers AC 3.09
2 32 Anokhi Bassi U11G_LJ Slough Junior AC 2.42

Long Jump U11 Boys
1 18 Samuel Babis U11B_LJ Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 3.54
2 113 Gerard Evans-Rodriguez U11B_LJ Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 3.35
3 23 Finlay Baker U11B_LJ Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 3.29

Long Jump U13 Girls
1 6 Tomi Adejuwon U13G_LJ Reading AC 4.65
2 167 Sophie Hutchings U13G_LJ Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 3.77
3 338 Cherilee Doyle U13G_LJ Hillingdon AC 3.76
4 102 Emillie Edwards U13G_LJ Bracknell AC 3.68
5 333 Mia Woodley U13G_LJ Slough Junior AC 3.58
6 286 Molly Staunton U13G_LJ Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 3.57
7 190 Florence Lee-Rubis U13G_LJ Slough Junior AC 3.36
8 111 Hebe Evans U13G_LJ Hillingdon AC 3.33
9 227 Katrina Obrien U13G_LJ Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 3.28

10 249 Cerys Price U13G_LJ Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 3.26
11 321 Emilia Wilkinson U13G_LJ Slough Junior AC 3.26

Long Jump U13 Boys
1 50 Jack Britton U13B_LJ Maidenhead AC 4.32
2 91 Rashaad-malique Derby U13B_LJ Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 3.98
3 123 Abhiraj Gill U13B_LJ Slough Junior AC 3.17
4 246 Luke Pleace U13B_LJ Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 2.47

Long Jump U15 Girls
1 332 Madisyn Woodley U15G_LJ  ***Slough Junior AC 4.86
2 51 Hannah Britton U15G_LJ Maidenhead AC 4.30
3 27 Nina Balut U15G_LJ Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 4.26
4 122 Katie Gill U15G_LJ Cardiff Archers 4.17
5 125 Lydia Godfrey U15G_LJ Reading AC 4.02
6 160 Cami Ho U15G_LJ Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 4.02
7 216 Aimee Munt U15G_LJ Slough Junior AC 3.95
8 17 Anna Babis U15G_LJ Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 3.94
9 250 Roza Raczkevy-Eotvos U15G_LJ Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 3.56

10 147 Jasmine Hatch U15G_LJ Bracknell AC 3.50
11 263 Carla Salandy U15G_LJ Hillingdon AC 3.46
12 230 Damilola Ogunlana U15G_LJ Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 3.43
13 82 Mia Davda U15G_LJ Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 3.28

Long Jump U15 Boys
1 236 Sean Over U15B_LJ  *** Aldershot Farnham & District 5.85
2 100 Omatsola Dudu U15B_LJ Watford Harriers 5.05
3 139 Reuben Hahn U15B_LJ Reading AC 4.35
4 135 Demari Gumbs U15B_LJ  *** Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 4.24
5 337 Yuri Zykov U15B_LJ  *** Hillingdon AC 3.93

Long Jump U17 Women
1 131 Lucy Griffiths U17W_LJ Bracknell AC 4.73
2 81 Nia Darroux-Allen U17W_LJ Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 4.29
3 311 Sophie Webb U17W_LJ Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 4.10
4 127 Lucia Gonzalez-Bohr U17W_LJ Chiltern Harriers AC 4.04

Long Jump U17 Men
1 320 Oscar Wiking U17M_LJ Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 5.92
2 349 Rico Liongtti U17M_LJ Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 5.74
3 284 Marcus Stansbury U17M_LJ Dacorum & Tring AC 4.55
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Place Bib No First Name Last Name Age Group Club Distance / Height
Throw 
Weight

Long Jump U20 Women
1 200 Francesca MacLeod U20W_LJ Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 4.39
2 174 Abbie Jones U20W_LJ Maidenhead AC 4.28

Long Jump U20 Men
1 47 Jake Brech U20M_LJ Slough Junior AC 5.21

Long Jump Senior Women
1 215 Jordanna Morrish SW_LJ Unattached (Bracknell AC/York Uni) 4.75

Long Jump Senior Men
1 62 Oliver Carroll SM_LJ Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 5.02
2 52 Gordon Britton SM_LJ Maidenhead AC 4.72
3 319 Clive Wickham SM_LJ Hillingdon AC 4.44
4 285 Peter Stansbury SM_LJ Dacorum & Tring AC 3.98

High Jump U13 Girls
1 227 Katrina Obrien U13G_HJ Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 1.20

High Jump U13 Boys
1 50 Jack Britton U13B_HJ Maidenhead AC 1.35
2 158 Devon Hill U13B_HJ Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 1.15

NH 246 Luke Pleace U13B_HJ Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC NH

High Jump U15 Girls
1 4 Lenka Addington U15G_HJ Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 1.40
2 197 Chanel Lovelock U15G_HJ Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 1.40
3 251 Mia-nuru Raczkevy-Eotvos U15G_HJ Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 1.30
4 343 Damilola Oyekan U15G_HJ Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 1.10
5 304 Shraddah Vajjah U15G_HJ Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 1.00

High Jump U15 Boys
1 337 Yuri Zykov U15B_HJ Hillingdon AC 1.40
2 120 Oscar Friedmann U15B_HJ Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 1.30
3 22 Sebastian Baker U15B_HJ Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 1.25

High Jump U17 Women
1 150 Taliah Headley-Jones U17W_HJ Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 1.50
2 152 Emily Helsby U17W_HJ Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 1.50
3 67 Lucy Chalmers U17W_HJ Slough Junior AC 1.50

High Jump U17 Men
1 237 Lionel Owona U17M_HJ Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 1.93
2 320 Oscar Wiking U17M_HJ Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 1.80
3 2 Eugenio Abruzzini U17M_HJ Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 1.70
4 349 Rico Lionetti U17M_HJ Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 1.65
5 296 Dominic Tatham U17M_HJ Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 1.60

High Jump Senior Women
1 215 Jordanna Morrish SW_HJ Unattached 1.60

High Jump Senior Men
1 205 Peter Marlow SM_HJ Bracknell AC 1.90

Hammer U15G
1 346 Lucy McCourt U15G_HT Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 24.22 3 kg
2 121 Sophie Gardner U15G_HT Bracknell AC 18.32 3 kg

Hammer U15B
1 326 Christopher Williams U15B_HT Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 34.86 4 kg
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Place Bib No First Name Last Name Age Group Club Distance / Height
Throw 
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Hammer U17W
1 325 Francesca Williams U17W_HT Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow Ac 52.20 3 kg

Hammer U17M
1 41 Jamie Bonella-Duke U17M_HT Reading AC 46.56 5 kg
2 110 Louis Evans U17M_HT Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 32.08 5 kg

Hammer U20W
1 90 Rachael Denton-Snape U20W_HT Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 41.72 4 kg
2 336 Amy Wright U20W_HT Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 40.57 4 kg
3 182 Molly Kinnon U20W_HT Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 31.97 4 kg

Hammer Senior Women
1 334 Eleanor Woolcott SW_HT Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 21.93 4 kg

Hammer Senior Men
1 155 Oliver Hewitt SM_HT Newbury AC 55.12 7.26 kg
2 43 Iain Botting SM_HT Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow Ac 44.59 7.26 kg
3 225 Luke Norris SM_HT Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 42.09 7.26 kg
4 3 Kevin Acraman SM_HT Hillingdon Ac 38.85 7.26 kg
5 210 Steven McCourt SM_HT Veterans AC 30.14 7.26 kg

Shot U13 Girls
1 134 Demara Gumbs U13G_SP Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 5.86 2.72 kg

Shot U13 Boys
1 5 Jan Addington U13B_SP Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 7.43 3 kg
2 218 Sohan Nath U13B_SP Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 4.30 3 kg

Shot U15 Girls
1 344 Isabella Izod U15G_SP Bracknell AC 10.28 3 kg
2 159 Eden Hill U15G_SP Slough Junior AC 9.89 3 kg
3 27 Nina Balut U15G_SP Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 8.68 3 kg
4 270 Sampda Sharma U15G_SP Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 7.14 3 kg
5 160 Cami Ho U15G_SP Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 6.59 3 kg
6 4 Lenka Addington U15G_SP Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 6.24 3 kg

Shot U15 Boys
1 326 Christopher Williams U15B_SP Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 7.71 4 kg

Shot U17 Women
1 162 Jardae Hodge-Spencer U17W_SP Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 10.54 3 kg
2 170 Lucy James U17W_SP Bracknell AC 10.40 3 kg
3 325 Francesca Williams U17W_SP Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow Ac 8.05 3 kg

Javelin U15 Girls
1 344 Isabella Izod U15G_JT Bracknell AC 25.83 500 gm

Javelin U15 Boys
1 137 Monty Gurney U15B_JT Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 27.70 600 gm
2 66 Freddie Chalk U15B_JT Maidenhead AC 26.42 600 gm
3 288 Alexander Stirzaker U15B_JT Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 25.56 600 gm
4 5 Jan Addington U15B_JT Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 25.12 600 gm

Javelin U17 Women
1 328 Witheat Freya Witheat U17W_JT Watford Harriers 34.22 500 gm
2 162 Jardae Hodge-Spencer U17W_JT Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 32.03 500 gm
3 347 Calia Logan-Griffin U17W_JT Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 29.83 500 gm
4 67 Anna Chalmers U17W_JT Slough Junior AC 21.57 500 gm
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Place Bib No First Name Last Name Age Group Club Distance / Height
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Javelin U17 Men
1 209 Jonah McCafferty U17M_JT Bracknell AC 51.82 700 gm
2 183 Reece Knight U17M_JT Aldershot Farnham & District 34.49 700 gm

Javelin U20 Women
1 33 Florence Baulk U20W_JT Woking AC 34.21 600 gm
2 212 Holly Mills U20W_JT Andover AC 25.56 600 gm

Javelin U20 Men
1 275 George Smith U20M_JT Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 39.90 800 gm

Javelin Senior Women
1 119 Georgie Floyd SW_JT Hillingdon AC 39.48 600 gm
2 248 Cristina Potter SW_JT Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 31.13 600 gm
3 215 Jordanna Morrish SW_JT None 26.32 600 gm

Javelin Senior Men
1 11 Luke Angell SM_JT Team Kennet Triathlon & Ac 55.06 800 gm

Javelin Vet Men
1 52 Gordon Britton M-V45_JT Maidenhead AC 32.01

Discus U15 Girls
1 344 Isabella Izod U15G_DT Bracknell AC 20.50 1 kg
2 128 Freya Gray U15G_DT Bracknell AC 14.29 1 kg
3 121 Sophie Gardner U15G_DT Bracknell AC 12.96 1 kg

Discus U15 Boys
1 298 Ethan Towers U15B_DT Maidenhead AC 20.34 1.25 kg
2 288 Alexander Stirzaker U15B_DT  ***Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 19.37 1.25 kg

Discus U17 Women
1 310 Katie Webb U17W_DT Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 33.78 1 kg
2 170 Lucy James U17W_DT Bracknell AC 29.00 1 kg
3 231 Erin Oliver U17W_DT Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 21.47 1 kg
4 211 Daisy McDowell U17W_DT Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 18.44 1 kg

Discus U17 Men
1 272 Samuel Simpson U17M_DT Hillingdon AC 31.66 1.5 kg

110 Louis Evans U17M_DT Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC NS 1.5 kg

Discus U20 Women
1 90 Rachael Denton-Snape U20W DT Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 32.96 1 kg
2 182 Molly Kinnon U20W_DT Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 22.14 1 kg

Discus U20 Men
1 269 Naman Sharma U20M_DT Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 27.55 1.75 kg

Discus Senior Women
1 163 Amy Holder SW_DT Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 50.41 1 kg
2 107 Jessica Emery SW_DT Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 38.45 1 kg

Discus Senior Men
1 112 Peter Evans SM_DT Woking AC 35.12 2 kg
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